Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipes in
composite floors
Minimum floor thickness of
70mm with max 10mm profile

SIZE (MM)
SLAB
DEPTH (MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR
FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 70 2.5 ALLFC40 52 -/60/60 13920-01
50 70 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/60/60 13920-01
65 70 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/60/60 13920-01
80 70 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/60/60 13920-01
100 70 3.2 ALLFC100 118 -/60/60 13920-01
40 100 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/120 13920-01
50 100 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 13920-01
65 100 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 13920-01
80 100 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 13920-01